Top 10 Films at the Canadian Box Office
Aug. 25 to Aug. 31 2017
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Aug. 25, 2017

(Week 35)
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SONY
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VVS FILMS
WB

THE HITMAN'S BODYGUARD
ANNABELLE: CREATION

DUNKIRK

EMOJIMOVIE: EXPRESS YOURSELF
SPIDER-MAN: HOMECOMING
LOGAN LUCKY

THE NUT JOB 2: NUTTY BY NATURE
DESPICABLE ME 3

WIND RIVER

WONDER WOMAN

DATE

2017/08/18
2017/08/11
2017/07/21
2017/07/28
2017/07/07
2017/08/18
2017/08/11
2017/06/30
2017/08/11
2017/06/02
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TOTAL WK
B.O.

2,032,719
1,114,130
810,739
659,437
632,418
589,970
471,889
425,879
326,892
296,378

THTRS

309
269
240
225
163
241
248
211
62

163

6,578
4,142
3,378
2,931
3,880
2,448
1,903
2,018
5,272
1,818

CUME B.O.

490,879
743,363
1,636,562
1,724,007
1,848,091
144,582
442,406
3,716,106
17,252
1,878,579

CUME B.O.

4,879,376
5,689,246
17,415,670
6,855,401
27,323,506
1,534,337
2,003,239
20,043,219
507,459
30,348,477

B.O.

5,370,255
6,432,609
19,052,232
8,579,408
29,171,597
1,678,919
2,445,645
23,759,325
524,711
32,227,056




